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Q1. Howvld g u ae he U.S. econmy

as poll

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Excellent 47 6.6 6.6 6.6
Good 302 42.1 42.1 48.7
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Q3. We wld like b knveter or nthe feder al et pas S
animpactorgu hos eho ki me payHae gakdced:
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
valid A significant increase in 45 6.2 6.2 6.2

take-home pay
A small increase

202
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Q4. The feder al ax efor m laywpas

S

ed irbecember capped he dedaio

Brs ad pr o per tars at$10,000. Whatkid o f impactdo g thik his
Jers eyeco n my
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A major positive effect 39 5.4 5.4 5.4
A small positive effect 119 16.6 16.6 22.0
No effect 97 13.5 13.5 35.5

Wl hae o rhe New
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Q7. Pleas e ell me iveher puwld s pportor gwld oppos
folloig ar eas D balane he bdget The miliar y
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Q20. Impacto rhe econmyThe cor etco difo ro f Newler s ey o ads
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid MAJOR POSITIVE 88 12.3
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Regioro f Newer s ey
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Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent

Valid North Jersey 484 68.3 68.3
South Jersey 225 31.7 31.7
Total 709 100.0 100.0

68.3
100.0
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D2. Do glcon ider gus elf b be His pait o
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  YES 45 6.3 6.3 6.3
NO 648 91.4 91.4 97.7
NOT SURE/DON’'T KNOW 4 .6 .6 98.3
REFUSE 12 1.7 1.7 100.0
Total 709 100.0 100.0
D3. Which of he folloig bes tdes cribes
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent
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D5. Which of he folloig geer al caegor ies

bes

tr epr es
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